YEOVIL CYCLING CLUB

Conditions: Warm North Easterly wind

DISTANCE: 10 miles. DATE: 15" August 2002. U30

Main Result
Name.
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Andy Millward
Mike Loader
Chris Absolom
Rick Johnston
Tim Reeves
Tom Cox
James Hector

Tain Hounsell
Paul Gould

. A Smith

. Dave Notley

. B Perry

. Chris Burton

. Nick Young

. Dean Ward

. Doug Ward

. Rod Bowditch
. Colin Williams
. N Junker

. John Clemit

. Chris Fendt

Chris Fendt YCC

FCW

Club.

VCC
YCC
YCC
SRC
FCW
SRC
YCC
Mendip CC

CC Weymouth?23:33

YCC

Gillingham & Dist

Exeter Whlirs
YCC

FCW
YCC
YCC

YCC
YCC

25:37

Time.

22:04
22:04
22:08
22:37
22:53
23:07
23:17
23:18

24:27
25:07
25:22
25.30
25:31

26:23
26:46
27:02
27.33
27:44
DNF

Cat.
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